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Which of the following institutions do you
consider to be most affected by corruption?

Very effective 4%
Somewhat effective 13%
Neither effective, nor ineffective 10%
Somewhat ineffective 25%
Very ineffective 34%
DK/NA 15%
Basis Global Population Weighted 18247
Sample Size (Unweighted) 1149
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41 21% | 20% 18% 13% |22% | 19%

Extremely corrupt | 45% | 50% 31% 20% |31% | 39%

DK/NA 15% | 13% 20% 23% | 16% | 22%
Basis Global Population Weighted 18247

Sample Size (Unweighted) 1149




In the past 12 months have you or anyone living in
your household paid a bribe in any form?

Yes 12%
No 72%
DK/NA 16%
Global Population Why did you not present the complaint?
iohted 18247
Basis | Weighted Did not know how to do it 7%
Sémple: Sﬁzed 1149 It would have taken too much time 4%
(Unweighted) It would not have helped at all 53%
Tried but couldn’t 1%
Fear of reprisals 14%
Other reasons 25%
DK
NA
In the past 12 months, did you present a formal Basis |- Olobal PO_Pulation Weighted 1197
complaint with regards to the bribe you paid? Sample Size (Unweighted) 73
Y 129
Neos - 0;2 Baza: Cei care nu au formulat sesizari
DK 6%
NA 5%
Basis Global Population Weighted 2143
Sample Size (Unweighted) 129

Baza: Cei care au dat mitd in ultimele 12 luni




In the past 12 months have you or anyone living with
you paid a bribe in any form to the:
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Basis — those who had a contact with the institution




What was the approximate total amount of money paid
overall in bribes by your household in the past 12
months?
Nothing 62% If s:omeone paid a br.ibe, how certain W?uld be the
delivery of the service or the resolution of the
Less than 1% of the annual income 2% problem after payment?
1% - 10% 3%, Extremely uncertain 3%
. . . Uncertain 2%
1% - 20% 0% Faitly certain 7
More than 20% 1% Certain 6%
Refused 8% Extremely certain 3%
DK 15% DK 44%
’ NA 35%
NA 8% ; Global Population Weighted 18247
Basis  Iq.mple Size (Unweighted) 1149
Bacis | Global Population Weighted 18247 P g
asis
Sample Size (Unweighted) 1149




